Lock nuts nickel-plated brass

- Thick-walled version
- without O-Ring
Article no:

EAN:

Material

Execution
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Operation temperature
Entry thread (G)
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Lock nuts nickel-plated brass with recess for O-ring

8300.50.1
7611614163567
Nickel-plated brass
Hexagonal design
1036.00.49.08
-60°C / +200°C
M50x1.5

55 mm

7.5 mm

10

% AGRO



